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3.1

3.2

10

19

14

11

11

12

14

200

RoHS

4.1

RoHS

95

2006

7



4.2
€))

2

RoHS

Hg

Cd

Pb

Cr

0]101]0]O0

Cu

Zn

Co

Sn

As

Sb

Tl

Ba

Se

Te

Be

200




6/134
12/134
12/134
0/134
11/134
100ppm
RoHS PBB
PBDE( )
4.3
X
100
()
6
Cd,Cr,Pb
ICP-AES ICP-MS
A

ICP-AES



0.1g
0.5g
45mL
0.5mL
1mL
0.45um
50mL
ICP-AES ICP-MS



